
Registration Form for District Sunday School Competitions 2022: ............................................. District, CSI(MKD)
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Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column

Name of Sunday School

Total 

Events 

(not more 

than 2)

Total Participants per event not more than 2 

Name

Group A (Born between 1-1-2015 & 31-12-2016)

(Page 1 of 7)



Registration Form for District Sunday School Competitions 2022: ............................................. District, CSI(MKD)
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Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column

(Page 2 of 7) Total Participants per event not more than 2 >

Name

Total 

Events 

(not more 

than 3)

Group B (Born between 1-1-2013 & 31-12-2014)
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

(Page 3 of 7)

Total Events 

(not more 

than 4 

including 

Group Song)

Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column

Total Participants per event not more than 2 

Total 

Events 

(not more 

than 3)
Name

Group C (Born between 1-1-2011 & 31-12-2012)

Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column



Registration Form for District Sunday School Competitions 2022: ............................................. District, CSI(MKD)
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Boys
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Girls
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n

Bible 

Quiz

Bible 

Verse 

(Mal)

Bible 

Verse 

(Eng)

Pencil 

Sketch

Bible

Reading

Group 

Song

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

(Page 4 of 7) Total Participants per event not more than 2 

Total Events 

(not more 

than 4 

including 

Group Song)
Name

Group D (Born between 1-1-2009 & 31-12-2010)



Registration Form for District Sunday School Competitions 2022: ............................................. District, CSI(MKD)

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

S 

No
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(dd-mm-yy)
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Boys

Solo 

Girls

Elocutio

n
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(Mal)
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Verse 
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Reading

Group 

Song
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(Page 5 of 7) Total Participants per event not more than 2 

Total Events 

(not more 

than 4 

including 

Group Song)
Name

Group E (Born between 1-1-2007 & 31-12-2008)

Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column
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No
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Boys

Solo 
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Elocutio

n
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Quiz
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(Mal)
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Song
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Total Participants per event not more than 2 (Page 6 of 7)

Total Events 

(not more 

than 4 

including 

Group Song)
Name

Group F (Born between 1-1-2005 & 31-12-2006)

Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column
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SignatureSignature

Name of Vicar

Contact Number

 Name of Headmaster/Secretary

Contact Number:

Mark the event with a X mark in the correct column
Only @ 

Diocesan 

LevelName

Group G Specially Abled

(Page 7 of 7) Total Participants


